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HR 5232
Working Dog Commemorative Coin Act

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Sep 10, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for
Latest Action: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the
jurisdiction of the committee concerned.  (Sep 10, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/5232 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] 
Party: Republican   •   State: NC   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (129 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Nov 1, 2021

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Nov 16, 2021

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX Nov 16, 2021

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Nov 16, 2021

Rep. Ellzey, Jake [R-TX-6] R · TX Nov 17, 2021

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Nov 17, 2021

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Nov 26, 2021

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Nov 30, 2021

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Womack, Steve [R-AR-3] R · AR Dec 7, 2021

Rep. Aderholt, Robert B. [R-AL-4] R · AL Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL Dec 13, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Dec 13, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Dec 23, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jan 11, 2022

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jan 11, 2022

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jan 11, 2022

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Jan 12, 2022

Rep. Nehls, Troy E. [R-TX-22] R · TX Jan 12, 2022

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Jan 12, 2022

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Feb 7, 2022

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Reschenthaler, Guy [R-PA-14] R · PA Mar 1, 2022

Rep. Davidson, Warren [R-OH-8] R · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Bice, Stephanie I. [R-OK-5] R · OK Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Carey, Mike [R-OH-15] R · OH Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Mar 7, 2022

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Moore, Barry [R-AL-2] R · AL Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Mar 8, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Mar 8, 2022

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Mar 9, 2022

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Mar 9, 2022

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Joyce, John [R-PA-13] R · PA Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Malliotakis, Nicole [R-NY-11] R · NY Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] R · IN Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Cheney, Liz [R-WY-At Large] R · WY Mar 16, 2022

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Mar 16, 2022

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Mar 17, 2022

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Mar 17, 2022

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Mar 17, 2022

Rep. Luria, Elaine G. [D-VA-2] D · VA Mar 17, 2022

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Mar 17, 2022

Rep. McClain, Lisa C. [R-MI-10] R · MI Mar 17, 2022

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Mar 17, 2022

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Mar 17, 2022

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Mar 17, 2022

Rep. Mann, Tracey [R-KS-1] R · KS Mar 18, 2022

Rep. Mace, Nancy [R-SC-1] R · SC Mar 24, 2022

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Mar 24, 2022

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-17] R · TX Mar 24, 2022

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Mar 24, 2022

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-21] D · FL Mar 28, 2022

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Mar 29, 2022

Rep. Lucas, Frank D. [R-OK-3] R · OK Mar 29, 2022

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Mar 29, 2022

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Williams, Roger [R-TX-25] R · TX Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Apr 1, 2022

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Apr 4, 2022

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Apr 27, 2022

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Apr 27, 2022

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Apr 27, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ May 10, 2022

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH May 10, 2022

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL May 10, 2022

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL May 11, 2022

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ May 11, 2022

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC May 12, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA May 12, 2022

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO May 13, 2022

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX May 13, 2022

Rep. Jacobs, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY May 13, 2022

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL May 17, 2022

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL May 17, 2022

Rep. Garcia, Mike [R-CA-25] R · CA May 18, 2022

Rep. Weber, Randy K., Sr. [R-TX-14] R · TX May 18, 2022

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK May 19, 2022

Rep. Carl, Jerry L. [R-AL-1] R · AL May 24, 2022

Rep. Green, Mark E. [R-TN-7] R · TN May 27, 2022

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH May 27, 2022

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA May 27, 2022

Rep. Murphy, Gregory [R-NC-3] R · NC May 27, 2022

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD May 27, 2022

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Jun 7, 2022

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jun 22, 2022

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jun 28, 2022

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 1, 2022

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jul 11, 2022

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Jul 26, 2022

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-15] R · PA Aug 2, 2022

Rep. Meuser, Daniel [R-PA-9] R · PA Aug 9, 2022

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Sep 30, 2022

Del. San Nicolas, Michael F. Q. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Nov 15, 2022

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Nov 16, 2022

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Nov 17, 2022

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Nov 22, 2022

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ Nov 22, 2022

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Nov 22, 2022

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Nov 22, 2022

Rep. Manning, Kathy E. [D-NC-6] D · NC Nov 29, 2022

Del. Plaskett, Stacey E. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Dec 5, 2022

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Dec 5, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Dec 5, 2022

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Dec 5, 2022

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Dec 6, 2022

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Dec 14, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Budget Committee House Referred To Sep 10, 2021

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Sep 10, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Sep 10, 2021) 

Working Dog Commemorative Coin Act

This bill directs the Department of the Treasury to mint and issue 50,000 $5 gold coins, 500,000 $1 silver coins, and

750,000 half-dollar clad coins in commemoration of the service that working dogs provide to society.

The designs of the coins minted under this bill shall be emblematic of the contributions of working dogs to society,

including in detection, military service, therapy and assistance.

Treasury may issue coins only during the one-year period beginning on January 1, 2023.

All sales of coins shall include a surcharge, which shall be paid to America's VetDogs for general expenses associated

with the fulfillment of its mission.

Actions Timeline

Sep 10, 2021: Introduced in House
Sep 10, 2021: Referred to the Committee on Financial Services, and in addition to the Committee on the Budget, for a
period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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